
  
  
    
  

  
    Descargar ficheros adjuntos
    
(PDF file)
  

  
    Esta es la versión HTML de un fichero adjunto a una solicitud de acceso a la información
    'Travel expenses of Frontex Executive Director'.
  




  
    
      
 

Warsaw, 10/09/2018 

Our ref: CGO/HRS/FBO/GBU/2018 

Reg. No. 13772 

 

 
 
Report pursuant to Article 18 of the rules of procedures of the Management Board 
of Frontex (adopted by the Management Board Decision 11/2017 of 30 March 2017) 

 

 

 

 



 



 

Report on the ED 

 missions 

 
 
Report: 

 

R3/2018 

Reporting period: 

1 May 2018 -- 31 August 2018 

 
Fabrice Leggeri 
 

No 

From 

To 

No of days 

Place 

Reason 

Meeting with MEPs of the TERR and LIBE 

20004 

01/05/2018 

02/05/2018 

1 

Brussels 

Committees (European Parliament) 

19864 

03/05/2018 

03/05/2018 

0.5 

Berlin 

Meeting with the Minister of Interior 

COSI ; SCIFA-HLWG ; LIBE-BUDG-CONT 

19871 

14/05/2018 

16/05/201 

2 

Brussels 

hearing 

19789 

17/05/2018 

18/05/201 

2.0 

Vilnius 

Ministerial Forum for Member States 

with External Land Borders 

22/05: Steering Committee of FX-EMSA-

19849 

22/05/2018 

25/05/201 

2 

Sopot 

EFCA; 23/05: EUAN meeting 

20100 

28/05/2018 

29/05/2018 

1.5 

Athens 

Meetings with Greek Authorities 

20270 

04/06/2018 

05/06/2018 

1 

Luxembourg 

JAI Council 

20524 

18/06/2018 

19/06/2018 

1 

Brussels 

WB ministerial conference 

Conference on the future of the EU 

20505 

20/06/2018 

21/06/2018 

1 

Vienna 

organized by the Austrian Presidency 

24 to 26/06: Mission in Egypt (meetings 

20489 

24/06/2018 

28/06/2018 

3.5 

Cairo, Marseille 

in MFA, MOI, MOD and EUDEL); 27/06: 

MEDCGFF Annual Conference (Marseille) 

Mission in Paris (interview and meeting 

20534 

29/06/2018 

02/07/2018 

1 

Paris 

with the Minister of Interior) 

20710 

06/07/2018 

06/07/2018 

1 

Medyka 

Mission to the PL-UA borders 

SCIFA, MB prep-meeting, BUDG hearing 

20712 

08/07/2018 

10/07/2018 

2 

Brussels 

on EUAN, Meeting with the Secretary 

General (SG) of the European Schools 

20558 

11/07/2018 

12/07/2018 

1 

Innsbruck 

Informal JHA Council 

22-24/08: Field visit of Operation Indalo 

Algeciras, Malaga, 

20995 

22/08/2018 

28/08/2018 

2.5 

and press briefing ; 27/08: Dinner of the 

Paris 

French Ambassadors’ conference  

21078 

30/08/2018 

2/09/2018 

1 

Sofia 

Mission to BG to introduce the FLO 

 

 

Total 

24 

 

 

 

 



 
 




    

  

  
